






students during the PSLE 
written exams. 

Mon, 30 September & 
Home-based Learning 

Tues, 1 October 2024 PS 

Thurs, 3 October 2024 
Children's Day Celebration 

All 
Dismissal Time: 12 pm 

Fri, 4 October 2024 
School Holiday -

All 
Children's Day 

Tues, 8 October to End-of-Year Examination Ref to L TP dated 1 

Thurs, 24 October (Please refer to EYE P3 to PS Aug 2024 (Annex 
2024 Timetable for details) B(P3)/C(P4)/O(P5)) 

PSLE Marking Exercise 

* Students need not report

Mon, 14 October to to school on these days,
All 

Wed, 16 October 2024 except for selected

activities that teachers
have scheduled students

to return for.

Thurs, 17 October & P6 2D Outdoor Adventure 
More details will be 

Fri, 18 October 2024 Camp (non-residential) 
P6 given on PG 

nearer the date 

Fri, 25 October 2024 Deepavali Celebration All 

Thurs, 31 October 
Public Holiday - Deepavali All 

2024 

Mon, 4 November 
Admin Day for results 

2024 
processing - All students All 

need not report to school 

Wed, 13 November 
P6 Graduation Lunch P6 

2024 

Students will be 

Affirmation Ceremony P1 and P2 notified closer to 

Thurs, 14 November 
the date 

2024 
Primary 1 Orientation 

(PM - Online) 

Parents of 

P1/2025 

Students 




